North Dakota Field Office
(also includes APDs within the boundaries of the South Dakota Field Office)
Pending Applications

Posted Date
10/15/2004
10/15/2004
10/14/2004
10/13/2004
10/13/2004
10/13/2004
10/13/2004
10/13/2004
10/11/2004

10/4/2004
10/4/2004
10/4/2004
10/4/2004
9/28/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
10/1/2004
10/1/2004

10/15/2004

Application
Type
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
APD
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
NOS
APD
APD

Operator

BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC
BTA OIL PRODUCERS

SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
SANDS OIL COMPANY
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

Notice of Staking (NOS) and Applications for Permit to Drill (APD)

Filed on Federal Leases

This information will be updated when a new application is received by the Field Office.
Applications are moved to the section at the bottom of the report when a final determination has been made.

This information is also posted in the North Dakota Field Office for 30 days from receipt according to the regulations at 43 CFR 3162.3-1(g).
This posting is for public information and to invite public comment on proposed APDs.
Any comments received will be considered in the preparation of National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA) documents.
Please direct any comments and questions regarding these APDs to the North Dakota Field Office at (701) 227-7700
or 2933 Third Avenue West, Dickinson, North Dakota 58601.
Please direct any questions related to surface issues on USFS managed lands to the United States Forest Service
at (701) 225-5151 (Medora Ranger District) or (701) 842-2393 (McKenzie Ranger District).

Lease #

NDM83334
NDM83334
NDM82368
NDM38332
NDM38332
NDM38332
NDM83334
NDM83519
NDM93555
NDM93555
NDM93773
NDM93773
NDM35153
NDM31261
SDM93774
SDM93789
SDM93789
SDM78937
SDM82812
SDM82114
SDM93755
SDM93755
SDM93755
NDM93555
NDM93555

(click here to see the North Dakota Field Office NEPA Log)

Surface Ownership/Mgmt
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
USFS-MCKENZIE
USFS-MCKENZIE
USFS-MCKENZIE
USFS-MCKENZIE
STATE of ND
BLM

BLM

BLM

PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

Well Name
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
YASTRZEMSKI
MCcGRIFF Jr.
GIBSON
WINFIELD
CANSECO
WANNAGAN
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
Z&T Gehrig
Z&T Ott

Well #
33B-1NH 16
33B-1SH 16
11C-18SH 15
34A-6SH 15
24B-6NH 15
14A-6NH 15
44B-1SH 16
44C-7SH 15
1-25H
1-22H
1-15H
1-23H
1-14H

2-H

1-5

1-8

1-9

1-11

1-25

2-28

1-32

2-32

1-33

1-24H
1-13H

Type
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
OIL
OIL

Legal Location

NWSE 1, T. 131N., R. 106W.
NWSE 1, T. 131N., R. 106W.
NWNW 18, T. 131N., R. 101W.
SWSE 6, T. 131N., R. 105W.
SESW 6, T. 131N., R. 105W.
SWSW 6, T. 131N., R. 105W.

SESE 1, T. 131N., R. 106W.
SESE 7, T. 131N., R. 105W.

SESE 25, T. 150N., R. 103W.
NWNW 22, T. 150M., R. 103W.
SESE 15, T. 150N., R. 103W.
SESE 15, T. 150N., R. 103W.
NWNW 14, T. 150M., R. 103W.
SENE 36, T. 143N., R. 103W.

NENE 5, T. 14N, R. 3E.
SWNE 8, T. 14N, R. 3E.
SWSW 9, T. 14N., R. 3E.
SWNW 11, T. 15N,, R. 2E.
N/2NW 25, T. 15N., R. 2E.
NESW 28, T. 15N., R. 3E.
NENE 32, T. 15N, R. 3E.
NENW 32, T. 15N,, R. 3E.
CSW 33, T. 15N., R. 3E.

NENE 25, T. 150N., R. 102W.
SESE 12, T. 150N., R. 103W.

County State
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
MCKENZIE ND
MCKENZIE ND
MCKENZIE ND
MCKENZIE ND
MCKENZIE ND
GOLDEN VALLEYND
BUTTE SD
BUTTE SD
BUTTE SD
HARDING SD
HARDING SD
HARDING SD
HARDING SD
HARDING SD
HARDING SD
MCKENZIE ND
MCKENZIE ND

NEPA #
15-05
15-05
13-05
11-05
10-05
09-05
08-05
07-05
06-05
04-05
03-05
02-05
01-05
89-04

83-04
82-04

Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
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http://www.mt.blm.gov/ndfo/minerals/NDFO_NEPA.pdf

Pending Applications

Application
Posted Date Type
8/13/2004 APD
6/17/2004 APD
5/11/2004 NOS
5/11/2004 NOS
3/5/2004 APD
2/18/2004 NOS
11/7/2003 APD
10/22/2003 NOS
6/23/2003 APD
6/2/2003 APD
5/28/2003 APD
7/1/2002 APD
5/23/2002 APD
5/23/2002 APD
9/4/2001 APD
7/27/2001 APD
712712001 APD
7/27/2001 APD
11/9/2000 APD

Notice of Staking (NOS) and Applications for Permit to Drill (APD)

Filed on Federal Leases

This information will be updated when a new application is received by the Field Office.
Applications are moved to the section at the bottom of the report when a final determination has been made.

This information is also posted in the North Dakota Field Office for 30 days from receipt according to the regulations at 43 CFR 3162.3-1(g).
This posting is for public information and to invite public comment on proposed APDs.

Any comments received will be considered in the preparation of National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA) documents.
Please direct any comments and questions regarding these APDs to the North Dakota Field Office at (701) 227-7700
or 2933 Third Avenue West, Dickinson, North Dakota 58601.

Operator

WHITING OIL AND GAS CORP

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INC
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
UPTON RESOURCES USA INC
WESTPORT OIL & GAS COMPANY LP
STEPHENS ENERGY CO LLC
STEPHENS ENERGY CO LLC
STEPHENS ENERGY CO LLC

GRIFFON & ASSOCIATES LLC
WHITING OIL AND GAS CORP
WHITING OIL AND GAS CORP

SANDS OIL COMPANY

UPTON RESOURCES USA INC

UPTON RESOURCES USA INC
UPTON RESOURCES USA INC
WESTPORT OIL & GAS COMPANY LP

Applications With Final Determinations

Posted Date
10/4/2004
8/16/2004
8/25/2004
8/23/2004
6/17/2004
5/24/2004
7/13/2004

6/2/2004
6/4/2004
6/8/2004
6/16/2004

10/15/2004

Type
NOS
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD

Operator

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP

Lease #

NDM44004
NDM83513
NDM38332
NDM38332
NDM85362
NDM38332
NDM85992
NDM76197
NDM82232
NDM82229
NDM82229
NDM81915
NDM37158
NDM37158
SDM83172
NDM86235

NDM86235
NDM86235
NDM90110

Lease #

NDM35153
NDM83513
NDM38332
NDM83896
NDM83512
NDM90682
NDM83896
NDM83896
NDM38332
NDM38332
NDM38332

Surface Ownership/Mgmt
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MCKENZIE
USFS-MCKENZIE
USFS-MCKENZIE
USFS-MCKENZIE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

BLM
USFS-MEDORA

USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA

Surface Ownership/

Management
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

Well Name
FEDERAL
Z&T JACKSON
CHSU

CHSU

TRACY MOUNTAIN FEDERAL

CHsU

SHADE

us

MT WERNER FEDERAL
VILLA GROVE FEDERAL
VILLA GROVE FEDERAL
DANNY JACK

DAVIS CREEK

DAVIS CREEK

FEDERAL

TRACY MTN FED

TRACY MTN FED
TRACY MTN FED
BULL CREEK

Well Name
MUSIAL
Z&T McCovey
CHSU

CHSU

Z&T Mays
Z&T McGwire
CHSU

CHSU

CHSU

CHSU

CHSU

Well # Type
44X-17TH OIL
1-29H OIL

42B-29NH 15 OIL
11A-33NH 15 OIL

5-17 OIL
11B-21INH 15 OIL
3-18H OIL
1-11 OIL
4-27 OIL
3-4D OIL
3-4R OIL
32-8 OIL
2-4H OIL
2-9H OIL
2-24 GAS
12-3 OIL
4-3 OlIL
7-3 OIL
4-21H OlIL
Well # Type
1-28H OIL
1-30H OIL
11D-33SH 15 OIL
24C-5SH05 OIL
1-20H OIL
1-27H OIL

11B-8SH 05 OIL
11C-9SH 05 OIL
41B-32NH 15 OIL
23A-5NH 05 OIL
11C-4NH 05 OIL

Legal Location

SESE 17, T. 143N., R. 102W.
NWNW 29, T. 150N., R. 102W.
SENE 29. T. 131IN., R. 105W.
NWNW 33, T. 131N., R. 105W.
SENW 17, T. 138N., R. 101W.
NWNW 21, T. 131N., R. 105W.
NESE 18, T. 138N., R. 101W.
NESW 11, T. 141N, R. 101W.
NENE 28, T. 145N., R. 100W.
SESW 33, T. 146N., R. 100W.
SESW 33, T. 146N., R. 100W.
SWNE 8, T. 146N., R. 102W.
NENW 9, T. 138N., R. 100W.
SESW 9, T. 138N., R. 100W.
NWSE 24, T. 15N., R. 2E.
NWSW 3, T. 138N., R. 101W.

NWNW 3, T. 138N., R. 101W.
SWNE 3, T. 138N., R. 101W.
NENE 21, T. 138N., R. 100W.

Legal Location

NWNW 28, T. 150N., R. 103W.
NENE 25, T. 150N., R. 102W.
NWNW 33, T. 131N., R. 105W.
SESW 5, T. 130N., R. 105W.
NWNW 28, T. 150N., R. 102W.
NWNW 27, T. 150N., R. 102W
NWNW 8, T. 130N., R. 105W.
NWNW 9, T. 130N., R. 105W.
NENE 32, T. 131N., R. 105W.
NESW 5, T. 130N., R. 105W.
NWNW 4, T. 130N., R. 105W.

County
BILLINGS
MCKENZIE
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BILLINGS
BOWMAN
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
HARDING
BILLINGS

BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

County
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BOWMAN

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND

ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

NEPA #
81-04
70-04

65-04

Disposition
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
South Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office

North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office

Date
10/7/2004
9/27/2004
9/24/2004
9/24/2004
8/30/2004
8/27/2004
8/23/2004
8/20/2004
8/20/2004
8/20/2004
8/20/2004

NEPA # Field Office/Field Station

05-05
84-04
86-04
85-04
69-04
52-04
75-04
58-04
59-04
61-04
66-04

North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
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Notice of Staking (NOS) and Applications for Permit to Drill (APD)
Filed on Federal Leases

This information will be updated when a new application is received by the Field Office.
Applications are moved to the section at the bottom of the report when a final determination has been made.

This information is also posted in the North Dakota Field Office for 30 days from receipt according to the regulations at 43 CFR 3162.3-1(g).
This posting is for public information and to invite public comment on proposed APDs.
Any comments received will be considered in the preparation of National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA) documents.

Applications With Final Determinations

Posted Date
6/2/2004
4/19/2004
5/26/2004
8/8/2003
8/9/2001
5/23/2002
5/22/2002
5/22/2002
9/17/2002
6/27/2003
9/3/2002
2/25/2002

5/10/2001
5/13/2004

5/6/2004
5/11/2004
4/14/2004

3/9/2004

3/3/2004
2/18/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004

4/6/2004

4/12/2004
4/13/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
3/17/2004
2/10/2004

10/15/2004

Type
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD

APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD

APD

APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD

Operator
BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP

HEADINGTON OIL, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP
WESTPORT OIL & GAS COMPANY LP
UPTON RESOURCES USA INC
WHITING OIL AND GAS CORP
WHITING OIL AND GAS CORP
WHITING OIL AND GAS CORP
CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC
UPTON RESOURCES USA INC
CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC
EQUITY OIL COMPANY

EQUITY OIL COMPANY

BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP
ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP
BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

ZINKE & TRUMBO INC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP

WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
WYOMING RESOURCES CORPORATION
BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0O&G CO LP

Lease #
NDM38332
NDM1484
NDM38332
NDM80938
NDM85982
NDM72390
NDM86238
NDM74222
NDM76193
NDM85990
NDM90643
NDM83783

NDM89514
NDM82365
NDM82365
NDM82589
NDM83510
NDM38332
NDM82365
NDM38332
NDM92283
NDM90856
NDM66457
NDM92283
NDM92283
NDM90856

NDM83512

NDM83513
NDM38332
NDM90851
NDM90851
NDM66457

or 2933 Third Avenue West, Dickinson, North Dakota 58601.

Surface Ownership/

Management
PRIVATE
USFS-McKENZIE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA
USFS-MEDORA

USFS-MEDORA
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM

PRIVATE

PRIVATE
BLM
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
BLM

NDM063715 BLM

NDM38332

PRIVATE

Well Name

CHSU

FEDERAL

CHSU

SFTU

TRACY MTN FED
DAVIS CREEK
DAVIS CREEK
DAVIS CREEK
DIAMOND FEDERAL 'B'
FEDERAL

RIVER ROAD
FEDERAL

FEDERAL
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
Z&T ROBINSON
CHSU
CHSU
CHSU
LMPU
LMPU
LMPU
LMPU
LMPU
LMPU

Z&T MANTLE

Z&T KILLEBREW
CHSU
LMPU
LMPU
LMPU
LMPU
CHSU

Well # Type
22C-4NH 05 OIL
23X-3 OIL
42C-29NH 15 OIL
31-22 OIL
4-2 OIL
1-21H OIL
1-24H OIL
1-30H OIL
1-20H OIL
1-2H OIL
41-19SH OIL
23-21 OIL
32-4 OIL
11B-32SH 15 OIL
44D-30SH 15 OIL
11C-5SH 05 OIL
1-17H OlIL

24C-20NH 15 OIL
24C-20SH 15 OIL
44B-17NH 15 OIL

21 GAS
22 GAS
18 GAS
19 GAS
20 GAS
23 GAS
1-21H OIL
1-28H OIL
11A-21NH 15 OIL
16 GAS
15 GAS
17 GAS
13 GAS

13D-17NH 15 OIL

Please direct any comments and questions regarding these APDs to the North Dakota Field Office at (701) 227-7700

Legal Location

SENW 4, T. 130N., R. 105W.
NWSW 3, T. 147N., R. 104W.
SENE 29, T. 131IN., R. 105W.
NENE 22, T. 139N., R. 101W.
NWNW 2, T. 138N., R. 101W.
SWSW 21, T. 138N., R. 100W.
SESE 13, T. 138N., R. 101W.
SESE 19, T. 138N., R. 100W.
SWSW 20, T. 141N., R. 100W.
NENE 10, T. 138N., R. 101W.
NENE 19, T. 140N., R. 102W.
NESW 21, T. 143N., R. 103W.

SWNE 4, T. 143N., R. 103W.

NWNW 32, T. 131N., R. 105W.

SESE 30, T. 131N., R. 105W.
NWNW 5, T. 130N., R. 105W.
SESE 17, T. 150N., R. 102W.
SESW 20, T. 131N., R. 105W.
SESW 20, T. 131N., R. 105W.
SESE 17, T. 131N., R. 105W.
NENE 19, T. 130N., R. 106W.
SWSE 18, T. 130N., R. 106W.
NWSE 19, T. 130N., R. 106W.
SENE 19, T. 130N., R. 106W.
NWNE 19, T. 130N., R. 106W.
NESE 18, T. 130N., R. 106W.

SESE 21, T. 150N., R. 102W.

NWNW 28, T. 150N., R. 102W.
NWNW 21, T. 131N., R. 105W.

29, T. 130N., R. 106W.

32, T. 130N., R. 106W.

SWSE 19, T. 130N., R. 106W.

NESW 32, T. 130N., R. 106W.

NWSW 17, T. 131N., R. 105W.

County State
BOWMAN ND
MCKENZIE ND
BOWMAN ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
BILLINGS ND
GOLDEN VALLEYND
GOLDEN VALLEYND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
MCKENZIE ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
MCKENZIE ND
MCKENZIE ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND
BOWMAN ND

Disposition
Approved
Approved
Approved
Returned
Returned
Returned
Returned
Returned
Returned
Returned
Returned
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Date
8/9/2004
7/16/2004
7/14/2004
7/8/2004
7/8/2004
718/2004
718/2004
718/2004
718/2004
7/8/2004
7/8/2004
717/2004

71712004
6/18/2004
6/18/2004
6/18/2004
5/21/2004
5/21/2004
5/21/2004
5/21/2004
5/20/2004
5/20/2004
5/19/2004
5/19/2004
5/19/2004
5/19/2004

5/13/2004

5/7/2004
5/5/2004
5/5/2004
4/30/2004
4/30/2004
4/30/2004
4/26/2004

NEPA # Field Office/Field Station

57-04
77-04
53-04

74-04

31-01
71-04
54-04
60-04
64-04
50-04
50-04
49-04
45-04
45-04
45-04
45-01
45-04
45-04

48-04

47-04
46-04
44-04
42-04
43-04
41-04
39-04

North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office

North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office

North Dakota Field Office

North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
North Dakota Field Office
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